Camp 2023 Daily Schedule

Jr. Kid #1

Room 115

Jr. Kid #2

Room 114

Jr. Kid # 3

Room 113

Jr. Kid # 4

Room 112

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

Welcome Campers

- Morning Meeting =~ Morning Meeting

Small Playground

Welcome Campers

Lower Blacktop

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 |
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

Sprinkler
Change/Classroom

Lunch

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00 After Camp Care- Outside Play

3:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00

Big Playground

Arts and Crafts

Inside Play

2:15 Disrgissal

Inside Play
After Care Snack
All Camps in Gym

Snack / Change

Sprinkler

Change/Classroom

Lunch

Arts and Crafts

Big Playground

Welcome Campers

Big Playground

Snack / Change

 Small Playground

Sprinkler

Change/Classroom

Lunch

Welcome Campers

@ U A @

Big Playground

Inside Play

Sprinkler

Change/Classroom

Lunch

Small Playground
2:15 Dismissal

Inside Play

~ 2:15 Dismissal

Lower Blacktop
2:15 Dismissal

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

112:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15



